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Monthly executed PG activity schedule [September 2019] 

SR. 
No. 

DATE DAY ACTIVITY RESIDENTS 
NAME 

MODERATOR 

             
1 4/9/19 Wednesday  Drug Dependence Dr. Monika 

 
Dr. Motghare 

2 5/9/19 Thursday  Opioid Analgesics Dr. Promada  Dr. Dhakale 

3 11/9/19 Wednesday  Clinical case discussion- Pemphigus  Dr. Anisha 
 

Dr. Paranjape 

4 12/9/19 Thursday  Clinical case discussion -Leprosy Dr.  Shubhangi Dr. Mahakalkar 

5 16/9/19 Monday Symposium- 
Experimental Pharmacology 

Dr.Akhil 
Dr.Aswita 
Dr.Rucha 

Dr. Kalikar 

6 18/9/19 Wednesday Pharmacotherapy of infertility Dr. Vishaka Dr. Sontakke 

7 19/9/19 Thursday  Protocol presentation-Comparative study 
of efficacy & safety of cetirizine, belastine 

in chronic spontaneous urticaria 

Dr. Vishaka Dr. Turankar 

8 20/9/19 Friday Pharmacotherapy of Glaucoma Dr.Sneha Dr.  Balani 

9 21/9/19 Saturday Symposium- 
Therapeutic drug monitoring 

Dr. Mitali 
Dr.Promada 
Dr.Anshul 

Dr. Motghare 

10 23/9/19 Monday Drugs acting on serotonergic receptors Dr. Akhil 
 

Dr. Dhakale 

11 24/9/19 Tuesday Protocol- 
Drug utilisation and ADRs profile of 
drugs in oral cancer in tertiary care 

teaching hospital - An observation cross 
sectional study  

Dr. Monika 
 

Dr. Paranjape 

13 25/9/19 Wednesday Community acquired pneumonia Dr.Nikita Dr. Motghare 

14 26/9/19 Thursday  Protocol- 
Comparison of efficacy, safety & cost 

effectiveness of minocycle in moderate-
severe Acne 

Dr. Anisha 
 

Dr. Dhakale 

15 27/9/19 Friday General Anesthetics Dr. Vishaka Dr. Paranjape 

16 30/9/19 Monday Protocol- 
Comparative evaluation of efficacy and 

tolerability of Apremilast and 
Methotrexate in moderate to severe 

plaque psoriasis  

Dr. Mitali 
 

Dr. Mahakalkar 



 


